RALPH LAUREN

WATCHES & JEWELRY

THE MEN’'S JEWELRY COLLECTION

468966722001

468966723001

468966727001

468966728001

468966745001

468966731001

468966743001

468966744001

468966724001

468966725001

468966730001

468966730002

468966742001

468966726001

STIRRUP CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - BRASS

HORSESHOE CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

SLIPERS CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET TIE BAR - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE LEATHER CUFF - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BLACK & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS - BLACK & YELLOW

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY

RALPHLAUREN.COM

© 2024 RALPH LAUREN CORPORATION

PRICES REFLECT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE, US DOLLARS, NET. RIGHTS RESERVED ON PRICE MODIFICATIONS.

$270
$270
$250
$270
$270
$250
$390
$450
$390
$390
$350
$350
$450

$450


https://www.ralphlauren.com
https://www.ralphlauren.com

RALPH LAUREN

WATCHES & JEWELRY

THE MEN’'S JEWELRY COLLECTION

468966722001 STIRRUP CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER 290 €
468966723001 HELMET CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER 290 €
468966727001 HELMET CUFF LINK - BRASS 290 €
468966728001 HORSESHOE CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER 290 €
468966745001 SLIPERS CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER 290 €
468966731001 HELMET TIE BAR - 925 STERLING SILVER 290 €
468966743001 WIDE CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER 390 €
468966744001 WIDE LEATHER CUFF - 925 STERLING SILVER 490 €
468966724001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER 390 €
468966725001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS 390 €
468966730001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY 390 €
468966730002 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BLACK & GREY 390 €
468966742001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS - BLACK & YELLOW 490 €
468966726001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY 490 €
RALPHLAUREN.COM

© 2024 RALPH LAUREN CORPORATION
PRICES REFLECT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE, EUROZONE, TAXES INCLUDED. RIGHTS RESERVED ON PRICE MODIFICATIONS.


https://www.ralphlauren.com

RALPH LAUREN

WATCHES & JEWELRY

THE MEN’'S JEWELRY COLLECTION

468966722001

468966723001

468966727001

468966728001

468966745001

468966731001

468966743001

468966744001

468966724001

468966725001

468966730001

468966730002

468966742001

468966726001

STIRRUP CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - BRASS

HORSESHOE CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

SLIPERS CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET TIE BAR - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE LEATHER CUFF - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BLACK & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS - BLACK & YELLOW

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY

RALPHLAUREN.COM

© 2024 RALPH LAUREN CORPORATION
PRICES REFLECT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE, POUNDS STERLING, TAXES INCLUDED. RIGHTS RESERVED ON PRICE MODIFICATIONS.

£190

£190

£190

£190

£190

£190

£290

£390

£290

£290

£290

£290

£390

£390


https://www.ralphlauren.com

RALPH LAUREN

WATCHES & JEWELRY

THE MEN’'S JEWELRY COLLECTION

468966722001

468966723001

468966727001

468966728001

468966745001

468966731001

468966743001

468966744001

468966724001

468966725001

468966730001

468966730002

468966742001

468966726001

STIRRUP CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - BRASS

HORSESHOE CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

SLIPERS CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET TIE BAR - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE LEATHER CUFF - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BLACK & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS - BLACK & YELLOW

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY

RALPHLAUREN.COM

© 2024 RALPH LAUREN CORPORATION
PRICES REFLECT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE, CHINESE YUAN RENMINBI, TAXES INCLUDED. RIGHTS RESERVED ON PRICE MODIFICATIONS.

CNY 1790

CNY 1790

CNY 1790

CNY 1790

CNY 1790

CNY 1790

CNY 2700

CNY 3 600

CNY 2700

CNY 2700

CNY 2700

CNY 2700

CNY 3 600

CNY 3600


https://www.ralphlauren.com
https://www.ralphlauren.com

RALPH LAUREN

WATCHES & JEWELRY

THE MEN’'S JEWELRY COLLECTION

468966722001 STIRRUP CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 2 000
468966723001 HELMET CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 2 000
468966727001 HELMET CUFF LINK - BRASS HKD 2 000
468966728001 HORSESHOE CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 2 000
468966745001 SLIPERS CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 2 000
468966731001 HELMET TIE BAR - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 2 000
468966743001 WIDE CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 3 000
468966744001 WIDE LEATHER CUFF - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 3 500
468966724001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER HKD 3 000
468966725001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS HKD 3 000
468966730001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY HKD 3 000
468966730002 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BLACK & GREY HKD 3 000
468966742001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS - BLACK & YELLOW HKD 3 500
468966726001 MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY HKD 3 500
RALPHLAUREN.COM

© 2024 RALPH LAUREN CORPORATION
PRICES REFLECT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE, HONG KONG DOLLARS, NET. RIGHTS RESERVED ON PRICE MODIFICATIONS.


https://www.ralphlauren.com
https://www.ralphlauren.com

RALPH LAUREN

WATCHES & JEWELRY

THE MEN’'S JEWELRY COLLECTION

468966722001

468966723001

468966727001

468966728001

468966745001

468966731001

468966743001

468966744001

468966724001

468966725001

468966730001

468966730002

468966742001

468966726001

STIRRUP CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET CUFF LINK - BRASS

HORSESHOE CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

SLIPERS CUFF LINK - 925 STERLING SILVER

HELMET TIE BAR - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

WIDE LEATHER CUFF - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BLACK & GREY
MALLET CUFF BANGLE - BRASS - BLACK & YELLOW

MALLET CUFF BANGLE - 925 STERLING SILVER - BROWN & GREY

RALPHLAUREN.COM

© 2024 RALPH LAUREN CORPORATION
PRICES REFLECT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE, JAPANESE YEN, TAXES INCLUDED. RIGHTS RESERVED ON PRICE MODIFICATIONS.

JP¥ 31000

JP¥ 31000

JP¥ 31000

JP¥ 31000

JP¥ 31000

JP¥ 31000

JP¥ 47 000

JP¥ 63000

JP¥ 47 000

JP¥ 47 000

JP¥ 47 000

JP¥ 47 000

JP¥ 63000

JP¥ 63000


https://www.ralphlauren.com

